ISCON %

2019 5 25
CN15-0002 15-1 4

24

5 24 359 718 2 6
60
2018
60
1955
95

45

Fio SiF S HiC IR
BEERH SORLRES HAERELR
i hh KFEIARVHE » KRisk

4 P ES

SYINXTANGNEIMENGGU

RS R
HEHHEATES .

GDP
GDP

23
9521.2
8388 80% P
5053.3 816.6 1195 ¢
613.3
3381.7 92%

2014 1
2018 3 2019 3

F j? EftNELESSENSHR
, ) "“
%

INNER

moncoLia 2020

FTNELEEFiElS

40




